
勝点 得点 失点 得失差 順位

- 0 - 1 5 - 0 0 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 0 7 - 0 3 - 0

- 0 - 4 4 - 0 2 - 0 0 - 0 5 - 0 8 - 0 5 - 0

- - - - - - - 3 - 0

- - - - - - - 4 - 0

- 0 - 6 1 - 1 0 - 0 1 - 1 2 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 1

- 0 - 6 0 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 3 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1

- - - - - - 2 - 1 -

- - - - - - 0 - 0 -

1 - 0 6 - 0 2 - 0 1 - 0 2 - 0 9 - 0 8 - 0 9 - 0

4 - 0 6 - 0 4 - 0 2 - 0 5 - 0 12 - 0 7 - 0 8 - 1

- - - - - - 2 - 0 -

- - - - - - 7 - 0 -

0 - 5 1 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 1 0 - 1 0 - 0 - 0 - 0

0 - 4 0 - 0 0 - 4 0 - 1 0 - 1 1 - 0 - 2 - 0

- - - 1 - 4 - - - -

- - - 0 - 5 - - - -

0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 4 - 0 2 - 0 2 - 1

0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 1 1 - 0 4 - 0 1 - 0

- - - 4 - 1 - - - -

- - - 5 - 0 - - - -

0 - 2 1 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 0 - 1 - 0 3 - 0

0 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 5 1 - 0 1 - 1 - 6 - 0 0 - 1

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 9 0 - 0 0 - 4 - 2 - 0 1 - 0

0 - 5 0 - 3 0 - 12 0 - 1 0 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 - 0

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

0 - 7 0 - 0 0 - 8 - 0 - 2 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2

0 - 8 0 - 1 0 - 7 - 0 - 4 0 - 6 1 - 1 0 - 0

- 1 - 2 0 - 2 - - - - -

- 0 - 0 0 - 7 - - - - -

0 - 3 1 - 0 0 - 9 0 - 0 1 - 2 0 - 3 0 - 1 2 - 0

0 - 5 1 - 0 1 - 8 0 - 2 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 0

0 - 3 - - - - - - -

0 - 4 - - - - - - -
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ボアルース長野U-15　B
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高円宮杯　JFA U-15サッカーリーグ2025　長野北信　3部A　対戦結果表
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屋代中

みゆき野FC

長野ガーフリベルタス千曲

犀南BELEZA FC　B

FCアトラス　A

トゥラウムB

FC.ROSSO　B

千曲FC ● 0 ●
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犀南BELEZA

FC　B

6

3● 7 1 ●

21 9

FCアトラス　A トゥラウムB FC.ROSSO　B 千曲FC

1

5

9 ○

1 2

8

3 ○

5 40

0

13

-35

14

5 1

○ 07

2

0

3 ○

2 ○

1

90 2 60 -58

7 42 -35 7


